WIHOOPR

MOUNTAIN BIKE

WORLD SERES

03-06 APR

10-12 APR

09-11 MAY

16-18 MAY

23-25 MAY

30 MAY-01 JUN

05-08 JUN

20-22 JUN

27-29 JUN

03-06 JUL

09-13 JUL

21-31 AUG

18-21 SEP

03-05 OCT

09-12 OCT

ARAXA - MINAS GERAIS

ARAXA - MINAS GERAIS

PIETRA LIGURE - FINALE OUTDOOR REGION

ENDURO TRAILS - BIELSKO-BIALA
NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

LOUDENVIELLE - PEYRAGUDES

SAALFELDEN LEOGANG - SALZBURGERLAND

VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO
VAL DI FASSA - TRENTINO
LA THUILE - VALLE D’AOSTA
PAL ARINSAL - ANDORRA
HAUTE-SAVOIE

BIKE KINGDOM - LENZERHEIDE

LAKE PLACID OLYMPIC REGION, NEW YORK

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

==

UCI VMIOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP
CALENDAR

Cross-country

Cross-country

Enduro

Downhill, Enduro

Cross-country

Downhill, Enduro
Cross-country, Downhill, Enduro
Cross-country, Downhill

Enduro

Downhill, Enduro
Cross-country, Downhill
Cross-country, Downhill, Enduro
Cross-country, Downhill
Cross-country, Downhill

Cross-country, Downhill
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